
B I S T R O



F E A T U R E  W I N E

2 0 2 2  N E R O  D ’ A V O L A 

2 0 2 3  T E M P R A N I L L O  G R E N A C H E

2 0 2 3  V E R M E N T I N O 
Crisp and dry, it has flavours of citrus fruit, bay leaves, and guava.  The wine has refreshing acidity and 
finishes crisp and dry

A gorgeous medium bodied red with crunchy red currant fruits, combining with layers of spice and 
minerals. It’s medium bodied and full of life, with a gorgeous dry spice-laden finish.

Red berries, aromatic floral nose, Turkish delight and hints of red licorice mix with earthy leathery spice 
and background pepper. The palate is medium weighted showing a mix of fresh berry fruits- raspberry, 
mulberry and pomegranate, along with warm spice and dried herbs.

12.0   19.5   54.0

12.5   20.0   56.0

12.0   19.5   54.0

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

2 0 2 3  C H A R D O N N A Y
The palate shows ripe lemon, white nectarine and pear. It is textured, and has shortbread, spice, and al-
mond flavours, but is structural with a line of minerality and fresh acidity.

12.0   19.5   54.0



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S P A R K L I N G

NV FRANKIE BRUT Australia

2024 PETE’S PURE PROSECCO Riverland SA

 Members Special Price

NV THE LANE ‘LOIS’ BLANC DE BLANCS Adelaide Hills

2024 BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING PINOT NOIR South Australia

NV PAULETTS ‘TRILLIANS’ SPARKLING RED 200ML PICCOLO Clare Valley

8.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

12.5

34.0

40.0

38.0

48.0

56.0

14.0

150ML BOTTLE

12.0   19.5   54.0

12.5   20.0   56.0

12.0   19.5   54.0

2024 PETE’S PURE PROSECCO  Riverland SA

2023 HESKETH ‘RULES OF ENGAGEMENT‘ PINOT GRIGIO Limestone Coast

2024 MR MICK ROSÉ Clare Valley 

2023 CORRYTON BURGE ‘NEXT IN LINE’ SHIRAZ South Australia

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

M E M B E R S  O N LY  S P E C I A L  P R I C E S

5% BACK IN POINTS ON FOOD + BEVERAGE 

PURCHASES, PLUS MEMBERS ONLY SPECIALS

J O I N  N O W

38.0

38.0

38.0

38.0

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

12.0   19.5   54.0



W H I T E  W I N E

2023 CHALK HILL ‘POETICA’ MOSCATO McLaren Vale

2024 BELAIR HOTEL RIESLING Clare Valley

2023 SKILLOGALEE RIESLING Clare Valley

2024 RIESLINGFREAK NO4  Eden Valley

2024 VARNEY FIANO McLaren Vale

2024 PIKES ‘LUCCIO’ FIANO Clare Valley

2023 HESKETH ‘RULES OF ENGAGEMENT‘ PINOT GRIGIO Limestone Coast

 Members Special Price

2024 LOBETHAL ROAD PINOT GRIS Adelaide Hills

2024 OLARO PINOT GRIGIO  Adelaide Hills

2023 GIESEN ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough NZ

2024 POMONA ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC Limestone Coast

2024 SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills

2023 DANDELION VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY Adelaide Hills

2022  MOUNTADAM ‘FIVE FIFTY’ CHARDONNAY  Eden Valley

9.0

8.0

11.0

11.5

12.0

10.0 

9.0

8.0

11.5

11.5

9.5

8.0

14.5

11.5

10.0     

14.0

12.5

18.0

19.0

19.5

16.0

14.0

12.5

19.0

19.0

15.0

12.5

22.5

19.0

16.0       

40.0

34.0

50.0

52.0

54.0

44.0

40.0

38.0

52.0

52.0

42.0

34.0

62.0

52.0

44.0

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

R O S É

2024 WOODSTOCK GRENACHE ROSÉ McLaren Vale

2024 MR MICK ROSÉ Clare Valley 

 Members Special Price

2024 KOONOWLA ROSE  Clare Valley

2024 HOWARD VINEYARD ‘400M’ ROSÉ Adelaide Hills

9.5

9.0

8.0

10.0

10.5

15.0

14.0

12.5

16.0

17.0

42.0

40.0

38.0

44.0

46.0

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



L I G H T  R E D

F U L L  B O D I E D  R E D

2023 BARRATT PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills

2023 ROCKBURN ‘DEVILS STAIRCASE’ PINOT NOIR Otago, NZ

2022 DOWN THE RABBIT HOLE TEMPRANILLO McLaren Vale

2021 VIGNA CANTINA SANGIOVESE Barossa Valley

2022 MAXWELL ‘FOUR ROADS’ GRENACHE McLaren Vale

2021 KANGARILLA ROAD NERO D’AVOLA  McLaren Vale

2022 BELAIR HOTEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra

2022 TEUSNER ‘THE GENTLEMAN’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON Barossa Valley

2020 KILIKANOON ‘KILLERMANS RUN’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON Clare Valley

2023 POMONA ROAD SHIRAZ Barossa Valley

2022 CORRYTON BURGE ‘NEXT IN LINE’ SHIRAZ South Australia

 Members Special Price 

2022 PENNY’S HILL ‘CRACKING BLACK’ SHIRAZ McLaren Vale

2022 FIRST DROP ‘MOTHER’S MILK’ SHIRAZ Barossa Valley

12.0

11.5

12.5

11.0

11.5

11.0

19.5

19.0

20.0

18.0

19.0

18.0

54.0

52.0

56.0

50.0

52.0

50.0

8.0

11.5

10.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

12.5

19.0

16.0

12.5

14.0

12.5

18.0

19.5

34.0

52.0

44.0

34.0

40.0

38.0

48.0

54.0

150ML

150ML

250ML

250ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

R E D  B L E N D S

2017 PARACOMBE ‘THE REUBEN’ MERLOT BLEND Adelaide Hills

2021 MAJELLA ‘MUSICIAN’ CABERNET SHIRAZ Coonawarra

2023 SOUL GROWERS GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MATARO Barossa Valley

10.5

9.5

11.5

17.0

15.0

19.0

46.0

42.0

52.0

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



S P A R K L I N G  &  W H I T E  W I N E

L I G H T  R E D S  &  R E D  B L E N D S

2023 VIGNA CANTINA PROSECCO Barossa Valley

2023 CRABTREE RIESLING Clare Valley

2024 PARACOMBE PINOT GRIS Adelaide Hills

2024 MAIN + CHERRY FIANO Adelaide Hills

2024 XO WINE CO SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills

2023 ROBERT OATLEY ‘SIGNATURE’ CHARDONNAY Margaret River

2023 HAHNDORF HILL ‘GRU’ GRUNER VELTLINER Adelaide Hills

2023 ROCKFORD ALICANTE BOUCHET Barossa Valley

2023 GOLDING ‘FRANCIS JOHN’ PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills

2021 K1 MONTEPULCIANO Adelaide HillS .

2023 MAIN + CHERRY GRENACHE Blewitt Springs

2023 KALLESKE ‘CLARRYS’ GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MATARO Barossa Valley

2023 CHALK HILL TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE Mclaren Vale

2021 HUGO SHIRAZ CABERNET Mclaren Vale

52.0

52.0

44.0

54.0

46.0

50.0

64.0

70.0

80.0

52.0

56.0

58.0

54.0

46.0

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E D

2022  FRINGE SOCIETE GAMAY Pays DOC, France

2021 MARETTI ‘LANGHE’ NEBBIOLO Piedmont, Italy

2021 ANTINORI PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE Tuscany, Italy 

2020 LA NERTHE LES CASSAGNES GSM Cotes-du-Rhone

2021 JOSEPH FAIVELEY PINOT NOIR Bourgogne Controlee

50.0

62.0

84.0

84.0

120.0

BOTTLE



F U L L  B O D I E D  R E D

2021 K1 ‘MIDDLE HILL’ SHIRAZ Adelaide Hills

2021 BETHANYS ‘FIRST VILLAGE’ SHIRAZ Barossa Valley

2021 OLIVER’S TARANGA SHIRAZ McLaren Vale

2023 HENTLEY FARM SHIRAZ Barossa Valley

2021 KILIKANOON ‘COVENANT’ SHIRAZ Clare Valley

2019 ZEMA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra

2022 THE HEDONIST CABERNET SAUVIGNON  McLaren Vale

2021 JIM BARRY ‘COVER DRIVE’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON Clare Valley

46.0

50.0

60.0

74.0

76.0

60.0

46.0

52.0

BOTTLE

N O N — A L C O H O L I C

NV WOLF BLASS SPARKLING CUVEE South Australia

NV WOLF BLASS SAUVIGNON BLANC South Australia

NV WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ South Australia

28.0

28.0

28.0

BOTTLE

F O R T I F I E D

60ml SEPPELTSFIELD TOKAY Barossa Valley

60ml GRANT BURGE AGED TAWNY  Australia

60ml BETHANY ‘OLD QUARRY’ TAWNY Barossa Valley

60ml SEPPELTSFIELD ‘SOLERO’ GRAND MUSCAT Barossa Valley

60ml DANDELION PEDRO XIMENEZ McLaren Vale

11.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

60ML

W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

** Vintages subject to change
Premium selection available in the bottleshop for corkage $15 excluding listed wines 



S C O T C H  W H I S K E Y

JOHNNIE WALKER RED Kilmarnock

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK Speyside

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE Kilmarnock

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 12YR Speyside

GLENMORANGIE 12YR Highland

BALVENIE 12YO Speyside

8.9

9.5

13.0

9.5

11.5

13.5

15.0

W H I S K E Y

CANADIAN CLUB  Canada

FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY Canada

JAMESON  Ireland

78 DEGREES  South Australia

MORRIS SINGLE MALT Tasmania

8.9

9.5

9.0

16.0

18.0

B O U R B O N

JIM BEAM WHITE Kentucky

SOUTHERN COMFORT New Orleans

JACK DANIELS Tennessee

MAKERS MARK Kentucky

MAKERS MARK 46  Kentucky

BASIL HAYDEN’S Kentucky

8.9

8.9

9.0

9.5

11.0

14.0

S P I R I T S



R U M

BACARDI SUPERIOR Cuba

BUNDABERG Queensland

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD SPICED Caribbean

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED Caribbean

MALIBU Caribbean

PAMPERO ANEJO BLANCO  Venezuela

PAMPERO ANEJO ESPECIAL   Venezuela

SAILOR JERRY SPICED Venezuela

8.9

8.9

8.9

10.0

8.0

8.8

10.0

9.5

T E Q U I L A

JOSE CUERVO  Mexico

EL TORO CAFÉ Mexico

EL TORO BLANCO JALAPENO Mexico

DON JULIO BLANCO Mexico

8.9

10.0

10.0

14.0

V O D K A

SMIRNOFF Russia

GREY GOOSE France

KETEL ONE Holland

BELVEDERE Poland

8.9

11.0

9.0

11.0

S P I R I T S



G I N

23RD STREET ‘SIGNATURE’ South Australia

23RD STREET ‘VIOLET’ South Australia

78 DEGREES  South Australia

78 DEGREES ‘SUNSET’ South Australia

5NINES ‘RARE’  South Australia

36 SHORT ‘HIBISCUS’ South Australia

AUSTRALIA GIN ‘BLOOD ORANGE’ South Australia

PROHIBITION South Australia

NEVER NEVER South Australia

RED HEN DRY South Australia

KI SPIRITS ‘WILD’ South Australia

KI SPIRITS ‘O’ South Australia

POT + STILL FIG GIN South Australia

FOUR PILLARS Victoria

HENDRICKS Scotland

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England

TANQUERAY England

GORDONS LONDON DRY England

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

12.0

13.0

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

12.0

9.0

9.5

8.9

S P I R I T S

M I X E R S 

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE  LIGHT INDIAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE LIME + YUZU SODA

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0



C O C K T A I L S

S E A S O N A L  C O C K T A I L S

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

RED SANGRIA             20.0

RED WINE, BRANDY, ORANGE JUICE, FRUIT

SPICEY STRAWBERRY TWIST          20.0

EL TORO JALAPENO TEQUILA, STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME

CHAI MARTINI            20.0

KRAKEN SPICED RUM, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, VANILLA GALLIANO, CHAI 

 
43 SUNSET FIZZ            20.0

LICOR 43, TANQUERAY GIN, CAMPARI, LIME, EGG WHITE

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ            18.0

36 SHORT LIMONCELLO, PETES PURE PROSECCO, SODA, 

LEMON

    

PINK GIN SPRITZ           20.0

78 DEGREES SUNSET GIN, PETES PURE PROSECCO, SODA, RASPBERRIES 

ESPRESSO MARTINI     18.0 

ESPRESSO, SMIRNOFF VODKA, KALUHA

MOJITO     17.0 

BACARDI RUM, LIME JUICE, MINT

MARGARITA     20.0 

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME

COSMOPOLITAN     18.0 

SMIRNOFF VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME, CRANBERRY

WHISKY SOUR     20.0 

MAKERS MARK BOURBON, LEMON, EGG WHITE

NEGRONI     20.0 

TANQUERAY GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH

APEROL SPRITZ      16.0 

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, FRESH ORANGE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA     20.0 

BACARDI RUM, JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA,TANQUERAY GIN,  

SMIRNOFF VODKA, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE, COLA



M O C K T A I L S

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

NOJITO 

FRESH MINT, LIME, SODA

JUICY JULEP 

PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, LIME, MINT, GINGER ALE

TROPICAL PUNCH 

STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, LIME

BASIL GIMLET 

GORDONS ZERO ALCOHOL GIN, LIME, SUGAR, FRESH BASIL

8.0 

10.0 

10.0 

12.0

S P I R I T S

GORDONS ZERO GIN England 7.0

W I N E

NV WOLF BLASS SPARKLING CUVEE  South Australia

NV WOLF BLASS SAUVIGNON BLANC South Australia

NV WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ South Australia

28.0

28.0

28.0

BOTTLE

Public Holidays incur a 15% surcharge
Credit transactions incur a 1% surcharge

B E E R

LITTLE BANG SPACER 375ML 0.5% South Australia

BRIDGE ROAD ‘FREE TIME 375ML 0.5% Victoria

HEINEKEN ZERO  375ML 0.0% Holland

CARLTON ZERO  375ML 0.0% Victoria

9.0

8.5

7.5

7.5


